MPS (Monolithic Power Systems)
IC REG BUCK ADJ 12A SYNC
Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Integrated Circuits (ICs)
MPQ8632GLE-12-P.pdf
Out Stock
0 pcs
Mininum:1
Multiples:100
Manufacturer lead time 10 weeks
PRICE
500 pcs $3.569
1000 pcs $3.01
2500 pcs $2.86
MPQ8632GLE-12-P pirce and lead time.Zeano is a professional electronic components
distributor. With 3+ Million line items of available electronic components can ship in
short lead-time, over 250 thousand part numbers of electronic components in stock for
immediately delivery, which may include part number MPQ8632GLE-12-P.The price
and lead time for MPQ8632GLE-12-P depending on the quantity required and
warehouse location.contact us and our sales representative will provide you price. We
look forward to work with you.
Specifications
Shopping Process
Voltage - Output (Min/Fixed): 0.611V
Voltage - Output (Max): 13V
Voltage - Input (Min): 4.5V
Voltage - Input (Max): 18V
Topology: Buck
Synchronous Rectifier: Yes
Supplier Device Package: 16-QFN (3x4)
Series: -
Packaging: Tape & Reel (TR)
Package / Case: 14-VFQFN Exposed Pad
Output Type: Adjustable
Output Configuration: Positive
Operating Temperature: -40°C ~ 125°C (TJ)
Number of Outputs: 1
Mounting Type: Surface Mount
Function: Step-Down
Frequency - Switching: 200kHz ~ 1MHz
Current - Output: 12A
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
MPQ8632GLE-12-P Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
MPQ8632GLE-6-Z
IC REG BUCK ADJ 6A SYNC
Monolithic Power Systems Inc.
RFQ
MPQ8632GLE-12-Z
IC REG BUCK ADJ 12A SYNC
Monolithic Power Systems Inc.
RFQ
MPQ8632GLE-4-P
IC REG BUCK ADJ 4A SYNC
Monolithic Power Systems Inc.
RFQ
MPQ8632GL-6-Z
IC REG BUCK ADJ 6A SYNC
Monolithic Power Systems Inc.
RFQ
MPQ8632GLE-6-P
IC REG BUCK ADJ 6A SYNC
Monolithic Power Systems Inc.
RFQ
MPQ8632GL-8-Z
IC REG BUCK ADJ 8A SYNC
Monolithic Power Systems Inc.
RFQ
MPQ8632GLE-4-Z
IC REG BUCK ADJ 4A SYNC
Monolithic Power Systems Inc.
RFQ
MPQ8632GLE-10-P
IC REG BUCK ADJ 10A SYNC
Monolithic Power Systems Inc.
RFQ
MPQ8632GL-8-P
IC REG BUCK ADJ 8A SYNC
Monolithic Power Systems Inc.
RFQ
MPQ8632GLE-10-Z
IC REG BUCK ADJ 10A SYNC
Monolithic Power Systems Inc.
RFQ
556-03066
TT330SM REPLACEMENT PRINT HEAD
HellermannTyton
RFQ
GTC06F18-8P
GT 8C 1#12 7#16 PIN PLUG
Amphenol Industrial Operations
RFQ
CA3106E36-7PNF80A176
CONN PLUG 47POS INLINE W/PINS
ITT Cannon, LLC
RFQ
LSHM-140-03.0-L-DV-A-S-K-
TR
0.50MM TERMINAL/SOCKET COMBO
Samtec Inc.
RFQ
6002-0-19-01-15-27-10-0
CONN PIN RCPT .020-.032 SOLDER
Mill-Max Manufacturing Corp.
RFQ
SG-531P 22.1184MC:ROHS
OSC XO 22.1184MHZ CMOS TTL PC
EPSON
RFQ
SIT1602BC-13-25E-
75.000000E
-20 TO 70C, 2520, 50PPM, 2.5V, 7
SiTIME
RFQ
SIT1602BC-82-25N-
33.330000T
-20 TO 70C, 7050, 25PPM, 2.5V, 3
SiTIME
RFQ
SIT1602BC-73-28N-
12.000000G
-20 TO 70C, 2016, 50PPM, 2.8V, 1
SiTIME
RFQ
KJB7T17W35HD
CONN RCPT 55POS JAM NUT PIN
ITT Cannon, LLC
RFQ
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...